AS-1212004 Borgo 90
White finish
1 x 2W LED
3000K
IP20 rated
Class III
Dimmable
Non-Switched
Cutout: 102mm x 84mm
H: 120mm W: 90mm D: 45mm
This product must be wired in Series, These products require an LED driver - DO
NOT CONNECT DIRECTLY TO MAINS POWER! Connecting or disconnecting
these luminaires while powered will damage the LED
AS-1212004 Borgo 90
Requires a 700mA constant current driver, not included
This product can be dimmed if a dimmable driver is used
This product must be wired in Series, These products require an LED driver - DO
NOT CONNECT DIRECTLY TO MAINS POWER! Connecting or disconnecting
these luminaires while powered will damage the LED